
 

14-04-25 
ADMISSIONS 2025 

 
WAITING LIST 

Programme: B.Sc Biochemistry, Zoology, Biotechnology 
                 Thank you for your interest in [BSc Biochemistry, Biotechnology and Zoology].  

                 At the moment, we are at full capacity, but we have added you to our waitlist. We will notify you if a spot  
                                                                            becomes available within the next 10 days.     

                   
Due to limited seats, waitlisted applicants may contact 
the Admissions Cell via email admission@sju.edu.in to 

inquire about admission to other available courses 
 

Sl.No Application no. Candidate`s Name 
1 25SJUF48072 KANNIKA V 
2 25SJUF48080 SANOFER SYED 
3 25SJUF48088 ADITTYA DUTTA 
4 25SJUF48082 LAKSHMIPRIYA M BABU 
5 25SJUF48020 PRANAYA PILAI 
6 25SJUF48023 NEETHU S NAMBIAR 
7 25SJUF48026 ABHAYAMBIKA TRIPATHY 
8 25SJUF48068 ARYAN MALHOTRA 
9 25SJUF48073 NEHA PAMNANI 

10 25SJUF48074 KASHVI 
11 25SJUF48076 HRITHIK THIRUMARAN 
12 25SJUF48079 AISHI GHOSH 
13 25SJUF48085 AMRITA NIDHI 
14 25SJUF48089 ARPITA SINGH 
15 25SJUF48096 HAWRA ALIASGAR RANGWALA 
16 25SJUF48042 ANGEL MODI 
17 25SJUF48003 LUIT BARUAH 
18 25SJUF48021 NEHA NAVEEN KUMAR 
19 25SJUF48038 ANKITA 
20 25SJUF48006 SAISREE KIDUVATA JAYAKRISHNAN 
21 25SJUF48017 DISHIKA CHALIAWALA 
22 25SJUF48052 RISHABV JAISWAL 
23 25SJUF48068 ARYAN MALHOTRA 
24 25SJUF48037 ANIRBAN SAHA 
25 25SJUF48050 ARYAN JATHEESH NARAYANAN 
26 25SJUF48072 KANNIKA V 
27 25SJUF48080 SANOFER SYED 
28 25SJUF48088 ADITTYA DUTTA 
29 25SJUF48082 LAKSHMIPRIYA M BABU 
30 25SJUF48020 PRANAYA PILAI 
31 25SJUF48023 NEETHU S NAMBIAR 
32 25SJUF48026 ABHAYAMBIKA TRIPATHY 
33 25SJUF48068 ARYAN MALHOTRA 
34 25SJUF48073 NEHA PAMNANI 
35 25SJUF48074 KASHVI 



36 25SJUF48076 HRITHIK THIRUMARAN 
37 25SJUF48079 AISHI GHOSH 
38 25SJUF48085 AMRITA NIDHI 
39 25SJUF48089 ARPITA SINGH 
40 25SJUF48096 HAWRA ALIASGAR RANGWALA 

 
 

 


